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Race Results Race: 1 Race
Time: . .

50cc Chain

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 22 KTM Cj Harper Harrison, 22
2 47 KTM Max Smitson Daytona, FL 20
3 99 UN Kori Mullins Cincinnati, OH 18
4 78 UN Indigo Mullins Cincinnati, OH 17
5 80 UN Caden Foutty Rising Sun, IN 16

Race Results Race: 2 Race
Time: . .

Yamaha PW50 Stock

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 101 YAM Penelope Johnson Harrison, OH 22
2 48 YAM Rocky Fox 20
3 1 HON Kyle Schwiter 18
4 228 YAM Holden Akemon West Harrison, IN 17

Race Results Race: 3 Race
Time: . .

Clone Medium

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 57 UN Chris Buchanan Versills, IN 22
2 99 UN Colby King Commiskey, IN 20
3 46 UN Eddie Mcintosh 18
4 409 UN Robbie Carter Oak Hill, OH 17
5 20 UN Allison Bowman Lebanon, OH 16
6 07 UN Chris Whiteaker Richmind, IN 15
7 89 UN Grant Hiler Okeana, OH 14
8 44 UN Alex Bowman Cincinnati, OH 13
9 4 KT Evan Shatto Columbus, IN 12
11 124 UN John Crider Burlington, KY 10
12 113 UN Colby Robinson Brownsville, IN 9
13 9 KT Jared Walls Oak Hill, OH 8
14 43 UN Michael Stowell Cincinnati, OH 7
15 92 UN Jacob Beck Cincinnati, OH 6
16 43x KT Robbie Roark Springdale, OH 5
17 24 UN Jeff Grieser Harrison, OH 4
18 25 UN Chad Lusby North Bend, OH 3
19 21rt KT Ryan Turner Columbus, IN



Race Results Race: 5 Race
Time: . .

Junior 1

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 19 UN Hunter Bpowman Lebanon, OH 22
2 0h UN Owen Hammond Jonesville, KY 20
3 9 UN Brayden Morgan Fairfield, OH 18
4 75 UN Kj Froehle 17
5 94b UN Braeden Baird Guilford, IN 16
6 60b UN Brantley Bowens Burington, KY 15
7 93 KT Clay Thompson Endinburgh, IN 14
8 24 UN Travis Schomaker Harrison, OH 13
9 25 UN Kelton Michels Walton, KY 12

Race Results Race: 6 Race
Time: . .

Kid Kart

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 15s UN Shiloh Freimuth Taylor Mill, KY 22
2 99 UN Larson Sheets Milan, IN 20
3 98 UN Kyler Froehle Harrison, OH 18
4 18h UN Hudson Baird Guilford, IN 17
5 49 KT Alice Frey Madison, IN 16
6 88 UN Logan Field 15

Race Results Race: 7 Race
Time: . .

Junior 3

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 151 ACT Blake Glaze Hamilton, OH 22
2 10l UN Justin Lanter Cincinnati, OH 20
3 08 KT Brayden Simms Shelbyville, KY 18
4 2 UN Peyton Neal Liberty Twp, 17
5 18a KT Tre Taylor Aurora, IN 16
6 10c KT Corbin Cain Bloomington, IN 15

7 1 KT Adyson
Earlywine Flemingsburg, KY 14

8 11 KT Ben Kramer Cincinnati, OH 13
9 43 UN Liam Wiley Vevay, IN 12
10 24 UN Andrew Roberts Brownstown, IN 11

Race Results Race: 8 Race
Time: . .

Small Block Open

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 8up UN Mike Moubray 22
2 97 UN Jamie Porter 20
3 30 UN Jerry Hill Columbus, IN 18



4 28 UN Kelly Ernst Morrow, OH 17

Race Results Race: 9 Race
Time: . .

Clone Super Heavy

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 28 UN Brandon Combs Cincinnati, OH 22
2 18 UN Ryan Davies Rising Sun, IN 20
3 818 UN Jakob Peelman Florence, IN 18
4 38g UN Devon Tibbits Greendale, IN 17

Race Results Race: 10 Race
Time: . .

Junior 2

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 0h UN Owen Hammond Jonesville, KY 22
2 43 UN Liam Wiley Vevay, IN 20
3 94b UN Braeden Baird Guilford, IN 18

Race Results Race: 11 Race
Time: . .

Clone Heavy

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 88y UN Robby Young Aurora, IN
2 57 UN Chris Buchanan Versills, IN
3 4 KT Evan Shatto Columbus, IN
4 3 UN Justin Gollaway Hooven, OH
5 89 UN Grant Hiler Okeana, OH
6 113 UN Colby Robinson Brownsville, IN
7 43 UN Michael Stowell Cincinnati, OH
8 232 UN Bryce Foley Shelbyville, IN
9 20 UN Allison Bowman Lebanon, OH
10 28 UN Brandon Combs Cincinnati, OH
11 50 UN Logan Stephens Mays, IN
11 44 UN Alex Bowman Cincinnati, OH
12 24 UN Jeff Grieser Harrison, OH
13 25 UN Chad Lusby North Bend, OH 8
14 38g UN Devon Tibbits Greendale, IN

15 23 UN Samantha
Michels Walton, KY

16 124 UN John Crider Burlington, KY
17 07 UN Chris Whiteaker Richmind, IN 4
18 99 UN Colby King Commiskey, IN 3
19 76 UN Adam Love Greendale, IN 2
20 46 UN Eddie Mcintosh 1
22 18 UN Ryan Davies Rising Sun, IN
23 92 UN Jacob Beck Cincinnati, OH
24 58 UN Joe Thomas
25 118 KT Justin Miller Indianapolis, IN



26 7 KT Kyle Thayer Columbus, IN 1
27 92x UN Issac Emly Crothrsvill, IN
28 5 UN Josh Vestring Cincinnati, OH 1
29 818 UN Jakob Peelman Florence, IN 1
30 85 UN Zach Morgan Fairfield, OH 1
31 36d UN Daniel Burton

32 4j UN Michael
Fischesser Cincinnati, OH

33 21rt KT Ryan Turner Columbus, IN

Race Results Race: 12 Race
Time: . .

ATV Open

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 81 HON 341627 Kevan L.
Schnebelt North Bend, OH 22

2 79 YAM Russell Heydon Lawrenceburg, IN 20
3 03 UN Brayden Heydon Lawrenceburg, IN 18
4 76 HON Jimmy Vincent Lawrenbceburg, IN 17
5 57 HON Dakota Akeman 16

Race Results Race: 13 Race
Time: . .

85cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 32 HSK Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH 22
2 62 KTM Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 20
3 162 HON Landon Shepard Middleton, OH 18
4 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 17
5 33x HSK Champ Curtis Cincinnati, OH 16

Race Results Race: 14 Race
Time: . .

Adult Super Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 97 KAW Frances Ganance Cincinnati, OH 22
2 28 HON Morgan Ganace Cincinnati, OH 20
3 55w SUZ Gary Schneider Cincinnati, OH 18
4 337 HON Greg Mueller Marrow, OH 17
5 47e YAM Eric Raterman Cincinnati, OH 16
6 16x HON Lucas Dillingham Cincinnati, OH 15
7 0 HON Kyle Smitson Daytona Beach, FL 14

8 888 HON Brandon
Thompson Lawrenceburg, IN 13

Youth Mad Dog Super Stock

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 203 HON Luke Herrington Liberty Townsip,
OH 22

2 734 UN Payton Crowell Cincinnati, OH 20



3 7 UN Marli Mullins Cincinnati, OH 18

Race Results Race: 15 Race
Time: . .

85cc-200cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 32 HSK Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH 22
2 62 KTM Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 20
3 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 18
4 53 HON Jesse Weaver Springfield, OH 17
5 337 HON Greg Mueller Marrow, OH 16
6 33x HSK Champ Curtis Cincinnati, OH 15

Race Results Race: 16 Race
Time: . .

Youth Unlimited Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 21 HON Landon Shepard Middleton, OH 22
2 32 HSK Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH 20

3 203 HON Luke Herrington Liberty Townsip,
OH 18

Adult Unlimited Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 16x HON Lucas Dillingham Cincinnati, OH 22
2 47e YAM Eric Raterman Cincinnati, OH 20
3 16 HON Pete Sheppard Cincinnati, OH 18
4 4 HON Trent Sheppard 17
5 21 HON Kyle Smitson Daytona Beach, FL 16

Race Results Race: 17 Race
Time: . .

Open Singles

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 42 HON 057205 Jeremiah Duffy Guilford, IN 22
2 11 HON Coy Cummins Demossville, KY 20
3 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 18

Race Results Race: 18 Race
Time: . .

65cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 62 KTM Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 22
2 33 HSK Champ Curtis Cincinnati, OH 20
3 22 KTM Cj Harper Harrison, 18

Race Results Race: 19 Race
Time: . .

Open Am

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned



1 11 HON Coy Cummins Demossville, KY 22
2 28 KAW Frances Ganance Cincinnati, OH 20
3 13 YAM Sarah Dixon Miamisburg, OH 18

Open Pro

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 42 HON 057205 Jeremiah Duffy Guilford, IN 22

Race Results Race: 20 Race
Time: . .

Youth Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 1 HON Landon Shepard Middleton, OH 22

Adult Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 31 HON 358616 Barry W. Benkert
Jr Cincinnati, OH 22

2 x HON Josh Johnson Harrison, OH 20
3 337 HON Greg Mueller Marrow, OH 18

Race Results Race: 21 Race
Time: . .

250cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 28 HON Morgan Ganace Cincinnati, OH 22
2 13 YAM Sarah Dixon Miamisburg, OH 20
3 33 KTM Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 18
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